

Heart of New England Council Boy Scouts of America Soaring Eagle District

Harold W. King Teamwork Award 2024



To the nominator:

The Soaring Eagle District of Heart of New England Council gives this award annually in recognition of a team that fosters cooperation, collaboration, and open communication. An eligible team should be comprised of a pair who have worked together on a project or significant effort that advances Unit, District, or Council level goals.

Teams nominated should exhibit the following:

- a) Work effectively as part of a team to benefit a larger group.
- b) Foster effective relationships across different units
- c) Develop a partnership that seeks input and involvement of those affected by their decisions.
- d) Place District or Unit goals above personal goals while achieving a distinctive result.

Team recipients could be a couple, a Scoutmaster and Asst, a Cubmaster and Committee Chair, or two people that successfully plan and carryout a special event.

The Soar Eagle District Awards Committee will decide eligibility based on the information submitted; therefore, it is essential that information on the nominee's accomplishments be as complete as possible.

The decision of the awards committee is final.

To the Soar Eagle District Awa	rds Committee:				
It gives me pleasure to nominatethe 2024 Harold W. King Teamwork Award.					for
Nominee's Unit (circle one):	Pack Troop	Crew Post	#		
Nominee's current position in (unit:				
Unit Contact Person:		Phone:_		Email:	

On the reverse side, please provide the awards committee a detailed description of the reasons that you feel this person deserves this award.

Mail or email this form by March 29, 2024 to:

Soaring Eagle District Awards Committee Mark Fancy 20 Podunk Road Sturbridge, MA 01566 mark.fancy@heartofnewenglandbsa.org